



Note 1: The materials are available on detailed dngs.
 Only for reference the following correspondence of
 main components is given:
 POS. 01-10-11-02-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24-25-26-27-28-29-30-31-32-33-34-35-36-37-38-39-40-41-42-43-44-45-46-47-48-49-50-51-52-53-54-55-56-57
 POS. 02-03-04-05-06-07-08-09-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24-25-26-27-28-29-30-31-32-33-34-35-36-37-38-39-40-41-42-43-44-45-46-47-48-49-50-51-52-53-54-55-56-57

54	16	HEX HEAD SCREW M3.0x10.0 A8	UNF 5739
53	5	HEX HEAD SCREW M3.0x6.0 A8	UNF 5739
52	1	OIL LEVER INDICATOR	VOF5/10
51	12	WASHER Ø10	UNF 5751

54	16	HEX HEAD SCREW M3.0x10.0 A8	UNF 5739
53	5	HEX HEAD SCREW M3.0x6.0 A8	UNF 5739
52	1	OIL LEVER INDICATOR	VOF5/10
51	12	WASHER Ø10	UNF 5751
50	6	HEX HEAD SCREW M3.0x5.0	UNF 5739
49	4	HEX HEAD SCREW M2.0x4.0	UNF 5739
48	3	HEX HEAD SCREW M2.0x4.0	UNF 5739
47	14	HEX HEAD SCREW M2.0x4.0	UNF 5739
46	32	HEX HEAD SCREW M2.0x5.0	UNF 5739
45	1	KEY 2x2x16-800	UNF 1343
44	1	RING SEALER Ø180	UNF 1343
43	1	SEAL	(90-120-12)
42	2	SEAL	(480-530-22)
41	2	BEARING SL 1818196	(480-530-22)
40	2	BEARING 120318X	(190-190-64)
39	2	BEARING SL 182218	(190-190-82)
38	1	BEARING 30312	(190-260-58.5)
37	1	BEARING MW23222C	(110-260-80)
36	1	BEARING 21317	(85-180-46.5)
35	1	BEARING MW23156C	(80-110-48)
34	1	SPACER	(3250-27-10)
33	3	RINGFEEDER 8006 5	(360-400-65)
32	2	SPACER	(1395027-09)
31	1	SPACER	(1395027-08)
30	1	BEARING	(1395032)
29	1	BEARING	(1395031)
28	1	WASHER	(1395028)
27	1	WASHER	(1395028)
26	1	WASHER	(1395028)
25	1	WASHER	(1395028)
24	1	WASHER	(1395028)
23	1	WASHER	(1395028)
22	1	WASHER	(1395028)

21	1	SPACER	(1395021-03)	SEE NOTE 4
20	1	SPACER	(1395021-02)	"
19	1	SPACER	(1395021-01)	"
18	1	ALUMINUM RISK	(1395026)	"
17	1	ALUMINUM RISK	(1395025)	"
16	1	BUUSH	(1395024)	"
15	1	COVER CL 290	(1395023)	"
14	1	COVER CL 260	(1395022)	"
13	1	COVER CL 340	(1395021)	"
12	1	COVER CL 520	(1395020)	"
11	1	COVER OP 600	(1395019)	"
10	1	COVER OP 600	(1395018)	"
09	1	SEAL RING	(1395017)	"
08	1	AGULOW SHAFT	(1395016)	TO BE DETERMINED
07	1	I. & BEAR	(1395015)	"
06	1	I. & BEAR	(1395014)	"
05	1	INTERMEDIATE BEAR	(1395013)	"
04	1	INTERMEDIATE BEAR	(1395012)	"
03	1	AXIS SHAFT	(1395011)	"
02	1	AXIS SHAFT	(1395010)	"
01	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395009)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395008)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395007)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395006)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395005)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395004)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395003)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395002)	"
00	1	MOVING BEARING V	(1395001)	"

DATE: 1973.12.25
 PROJECT NAME: POLIADIC PUMP DARTO PPS
 FGD - PLAN (C.D.)
 APPROVED: [Signature]
 DATE: 1973.12.25
 SCALE: 2:1
 SHEET: 2 OF 2